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Bachelor of Technology - SECOND YEAR

Computer Science & Engineering
Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

SI. No. ; $S2204215228

Roll No. : 1816210038
Enroliment No. : 181621025178

MOHD SHIVALI
MAKSUDALAM
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD

THIRD SEMESTER

FOURTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade

THEORY
Electronics Engineering
Technical Communication
Data Structure
Computer Organization and Architecture
Discrete Structures & Theory of Logic

KOE038
KAS301

KCS301
KCS302
KCS303

PRACTICALS
Data Structures Using C Lab

Computer Organization Lab

Discrete Structure & Logic Lab
Mini Project or Internship Assessment*

KCS351
KCS352
KCS353
KCS354

THEORY
KAS402
KVE401
KCS401
KCS402
KCS403

Maths IV

Universal Human Values

Operating Systems

Theory of Automata and Formal Languages
Microprocessor

PRACTICALS
Operating Systems Lab

Microprocessor Lab
Python Language Programming Lab

KCS451

KCS452
KCS453

Total Credits

22 Total Credits

KNC302  Python Programming

Cleared

Third Semester S.G.P.A. Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Year (Y.G.P.A.)

6.73 7.81

7.26
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niversity, Lucknow and

Government of UP,vide Notification No. 1156(2)/LXXIX-V-1-15-1(ka}24-2015 dated %th September. 2015. renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical Universitv. L ucknow as Dr A P J Abdul Kalam Tachnical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.




